Demand KVA : 0.08

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 83.91
Fixed Charge 0.00
ED Amount 0.92
TMC 0.00
DPC 150.24
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 230.35
Prev Outstanding 15731.06
Gross Bill Amount 15969.75

Net Bill Amount :15970

Amount In Words :Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred and
Seventy Rupees only

Bill Number : 25020321422760
Category : BPL(M)
Sanction Load(KW) : 1
Category : BPL(M)
Bill Basis : OK(AUTO)
Meter No : 11030851
OMF : 1
Prev. Reading Date : 02-JAN-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 01-FEB-2025
Bill Date : 03-FEB-2025
No. of Days :